Teacher
Initial:

LWYW

LAW

WCC

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

MAK

CYy

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F.5 VA (E2)

PPz (E4R)

O
(E3)

F.5 Eng (whole
form)

F.5 Math (Whole
form)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Math (M2)

F.5 Hist (E2)

F.5 Geog (E3)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Drawing Practice

Phase 7: Mar 15-21 1. Reading
practice paper of Reading textbook
U4* 2. Writing task - Letter of
Complaint - notes or samples*

Ch7 (p.30-39)

Application of Normal Distribution

Chap 11 Applications of Definite
Integration (Volumes of Solids of
Revolution)

Study the rise of Fascism in Italy
1922-44

6.6 How can tropical rainforests be
conserved?

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Drawing Exercises

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online Lesson

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing

/ Reflection

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Reading Material (Files/lURL), Tb B2 p eClass Classroom,

108 test yr understanding

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Zoom real-time teaching

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, Zoom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

20/03/2020

22/03/2020

19/03/2020

21/03/2020

21/03/2020

21/03/2020

22/03/2020

23/03/2020

22/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

2/ \B§

1INEF

4-5hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins
(daily)

3 hrs

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning
Period:

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3

16/3-22/3



SIU

LSH

WTC

SOL

PANG

LHF

LTF

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

AU ()

A (E2)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

Complete the online quiz on Book 5 Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Ch 1 & 2 (Google Form) on 16 March. 'Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Read Book 5 Ch 5 (P. 150-166) and  Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test
watch the teaching video on Ch 5

(Google Classroom). Complete Ch 5

Consolidation Worksheets and MC

questions at the end of the chapter 5.

Please upload your completed work to

the designated google classroom

folder.

IES part A, B and questionnaires Assessment / Quiz / Test

INERE Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Chapter 30 Evolution Il (notes, online
quiz, hw, past papers)

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Ch. 3.1 Electrical Power and Energy  Reading Material (Files/URL),

Assessment / Quiz / Test, (1)Read tb

eClass Classroom, 2020/3/22
Google Classroom

Google Classroom 2020/3/22

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, ZOOM

eClass Classroom, 22/03/2020
Google Classroom

Google Classroom, 29/03/2020
For the assignment

p. 124 to 133. (2) Complete checkpoint of CE MC

1 and 2. (3) work on CE MC ex. on
Circuit

emergetics Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

COST ACCOUNTING Homework / Writing / Reflection

ex..on.Circuit,
please fill in the
answers in a google
with link provided in
Google classroom
later.

Subject Whatsapp 2020/3/22
Group

Subject Whatsapp 21/03/2020
Group

5 hrs

1/N\i3047 i

3/

4 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

4 hrs

2 hrs

Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Google Classroom  16/3-22/3
Google Classroom  16/3-22/3

Students should be  16/3-22/3
able to attemp all
questions on CE MC
Ex. on Circuit after
learning both
Bk4.ch. 2 and 3. Pls
fillin answers in the
google form with link
provided in Google
classroom later. The
submission deadline
of this.assignment is
futher postponed to

29 March.

Subject Whatsapp  16/3-22/3
Group

Subject Whatsapp  16/3-22/3
Group



LHW Technology S5 F.5ICT (E3) Design Factors of Web Page / SBA Reading Material (Files/lURL), Video / eClass Classroom, 2020/3/21 2 hrs
Education Webpage, Homework / Writing / Google Classroom,
Reflection Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom  16/3-22/3



